, Leslie Sellers 8004323622

•

(02/06) 02/12/2024 02:44:27 PM

na men den bis star – 1 alle gis gis and and and an and an mer water of a star star by star and stagen an subseque and water de (see to



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240000589353)))



H240000589353ABC3

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383				
From:	Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, I Account Number : I20150000017 Phone : (855)498-5500 Fax Number : (800)432-3622	NC.			
annua	e email address for this business ent al report mailings. Enter only one ema Address:	ity to be use ail address p	d for future lease.	2024 FEB 12	
LLC	CAMND/RESTATE/CORRECT O ROTISSERIE JUPITER HOL			2 -1 H	E D
		1		Ň	
	Certificate of Status	0			
		1			
L SAC	Certificate of Status	0			
FH 3: 1, 7 CF SIATE STATIONS E. FLORIDA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	0			

T. LEMIEUX FEB 1 3 2024

. Leslie Sellers 8004323622

(03/06) 02/12/2024 02:44:55 PM

calaign chreiopa iD. (2902)	362-5C99-4402-AD0F-BD0DF3112	COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration S Division of Co			H240000589
Rotisserie	Jupiter Holdco LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Chris Sallen		
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	9962 SE Canary Palm Wa	y	
		Address	
	Tequesta, FL 33469		
	chris@crchicks.net	City/State and Zip Code	
		to be used for future annual report notification	ation)
for further information of	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Christopher Sallen		561 313-6837	
Name o	f Person	at () Area Code — Daytime 1	elephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	ne following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addres		<u>Street Address:</u>	
Registration 3	Section	Registration Secti	on

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

H24000058935

DocuSign Envelope ID: 12902B62-5C99-4402-AD0F-BD0DF3112513 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Rousserie Jupiter Holdco LLC

(Name of the Lindted Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>January 22, 2024</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L24000033350</u>

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	RESS)	
	_	<u>8</u>
		24 F
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		<u> </u>
		귀친 바이
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registere agent and/or the new registered office address here:		the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:		<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street addres	5
	, Fle	orlda
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered	ed Agent;	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

or removed from our records: MGR - Manager AMBR = Authorized Member			
<u>l'itle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			DAdd
			CRemove
			🗆 🖂 🖓
			C.Remove
			🗆 Add
		····	
			Change
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
		·	🗆 Add
			C Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			[] Reпюче

H24000058935

DocuSign Envelope ID: 12902B62-5C99-4402-AD0F-BD0DF3112513

H24000058935

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here:	(Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
The following text is to be added to Article VI:	

The relative rights, privileges, and limitations of the Class A Membership Interest and the Class B Membership

Interest shall be in all respects identical as to rights to distribution and liquidation proceeds and as to all other

matters except for voting power which shall be vested exclusively in the holders of the Class B Membership

Interest

.

 ····		
 	 ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
 		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _______(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

February 12 Dated	2024	
Unis Sallen	,	
7130120262F6496	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
Christopher Sallen		

Typed or printed name of signee